Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	17-0	908	Version:	1	Name:	Rezoning - 807 Johnson St	
Туре:	Ordi	nance			Status:	Adopted	
File created:	7/10	/2017			In control:	Common Council	
On agenda:	8/10	/2017			Final action:	8/10/2017	
Title:	AN ORDINANCE to amend Subsection 115-110 of the Code of Ordinances of the City of La Crosse transferring certain property from the Single Family District to the Public and Semi-Public District allowing for a garden to be used by Hamilton school at 807 Johnson Street.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:	115-110 - Amendment to Zoning Map						
Attachments:	1. Ordinance 5012, 2. Affidavit of Publication - Ord, 3. Petition, 4. Notice of Hearing, 5. Affidavit of Publication - Notice, 6. Property Owner Buffer List, 7. Property Owner Buffer Map, 8. CPC Report 7-31-17, 9. CPC Recommendation Report 7-31-17, 10. J&A sign ups 7-31-17						
Date	Ver.	Action By	/		A	ction	Result
8/10/2017	1	Commo	n Council		A	DOPTED	Pass
7/31/2017	1	Judiciar Commit	y & Adminis tee	tratior	ו R	ECOMMENDED TO BE ADOPTED	Pass
7/31/2017	1	City Pla	n Commissi	on	A	PPROVED	
AN ORDINANC	E to a	amend S	ubsection	115-1	10 of the Cod	e of Ordinances of the Citv of La Cr	osse

AN ORDINANCE to amend Subsection 115-110 of the Code of Ordinances of the City of La Crosse transferring certain property from the Single Family District to the Public and Semi-Public District allowing for a garden to be used by Hamilton school at 807 Johnson Street.